XG-MODULES



Fiber Optic XG series modules

- Modular design for maximum flexibility
- Plug and play solution allows for reduced installation skill requirments and greatly improves speed of installation
- Offered with LC (up to 24 ports) and SC (u to 12 ports) front interface and MPO rear interface

CommScope's XG Optical Fiber Modules support 10 Gigabit applications up to 300 meters with lowest-cost electronics and offers fast installation multiple connector choices.

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Asia EMEA Latin America North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber module

General Specifications

Functionality	Breakout
Interface, front	LC/UPC
Interface, rear	MPO

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Multimode | Singlemode

Page 1 of 1

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: September 6, 2023

